
Section A Day 1

Open class

Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23

Name ClubPeg Weight P.

Willem Poelstra 1201 6VKMK

Patrik Wessman 102 7Swea

Denny Bengtsson 03 11FK Balans

Vince Dowling 10804 4Sportfiskarna

Henrik Björkman 05 11Forserums SFK

Anders Tersby 3506 5FK Balans

Roger Bengtsson 26207 2FK Balans

Jonas Stridh 14208 3FK Topp

Charles Fasth 37209 1Lidköpings SFK

Niclas Karlsson 010 11FK Topp

Arrangör 2.0



Section B Day 1

Open class

Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23

Name ClubPeg Weight P.

Rikard Bengtsson 3201 8VKMK

Johan Mattsson 2102 9FK Topp

Gunter Furtmüller 12103 4FK Topp

Johan Alstrin 14604 3SK Glimma

Lasse Magnusson 10705 5VKMK

Magnus Andersson 14906 2VKMK

Robert Jönsson 607 10FK Balans

Patrik Lindberg 7808 6Swea

Jonas Gustavsson 3709 7SF Karlskrona

Anders Eriksson 222010 1Sportfiskarna

Arrangör 2.0



Section C Day 1

Open class

Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23

Name ClubPeg Weight P.

Lars Sandell 1801 9FK Balans

Mikael Jeansson 21602 4VKMK

Jonas Jansson 13403 7FK Topp

Ola Carlström 36504 2FK Balans

Jörgen Hansson 13205 8SK Glimma

Jan Persson 17506 5SFK Tärnan

Andreas Fredriksson 30807 3FK Balans

Kristian Ekman 38308 1Alingsås SFF

Rainer Mass 14509 6FK Topp

Arrangör 2.0



Section A Day 2

Open class

Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23

Name ClubPeg Weight P.

Kristian Ekman 12703 6Alingsås SFF

Jonas Jansson 2404 8FK Topp

Niclas Karlsson 22405 5FK Topp

Magnus Andersson 88606 1VKMK

Lars Sandell 38607 4FK Balans

Charles Fasth 50908 2Lidköpings SFK

Ola Carlström 46209 3FK Balans

Denny Bengtsson 52010 7FK Balans

Arrangör 2.0



Section B Day 2

Open class

Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23

Name ClubPeg Weight P.

Gunter Furtmüller 501 7FK Topp

Jan Persson 02 9SFK Tärnan

Mikael Jeansson 3603 5VKMK

Jörgen Hansson 1504 6SK Glimma

Vince Dowling 43505 1Sportfiskarna

Robert Jönsson 4006 4FK Balans

Andreas Fredriksson 14307 3FK Balans

Anders Tersby 25408 2FK Balans

Arrangör 2.0



Section C Day 2

Open class

Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23

Name ClubPeg Weight P.

Lasse Magnusson 12503 6VKMK

Jonas Stridh 55404 1FK Topp

Rainer Mass 10905 7FK Topp

Johan Alstrin 20106 5SK Glimma

Roger Bengtsson 27307 4FK Balans

Anders Eriksson 47108 2Sportfiskarna

Johan Mattsson 29609 3FK Topp

Arrangör 2.0



Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23 - Result

Open class

Plac. Name Club Peg Weight Points Tot.

Magnus Andersson B6 - A61 1490 - 8860 2 - 1VKMK 3

Charles Fasth A9 - A82 3720 - 5090 1 - 2Lidköpings SFK 3

B10 - C8 2220 - 4710 1 - 2 3

1420 - 5540 3 - 1 4

1080 - 4350 4 - 1 5

3650 - 4620 2 - 3 5

2620 - 2730 2 - 4 6

3080 - 1430 3 - 3 6

3830 - 1270 1 - 6 7

350 - 2540 5 - 2 7

1460 - 2010 3 - 5 8

2160 - 360 4 - 5 9

1210 - 50 4 - 7 11

1070 - 1250 5 - 6 11

210 - 2960 9 - 3 12

180 - 3860 9 - 4 13

1450 - 1090 6 - 7 13

60 - 400 10 - 4 14

1750 - 0 5 - 9 14

1320 - 150 8 - 6 14

1340 - 240 7 - 8 15

0 - 2240 11 - 5 16

0 - 520 11 - 7 18

780 - 6 - 6

120 - 6 - 6

370 - 7 - 7

10 - 7 - 7

320 - 8 - 8

0 - 11 -

 3 Anders Eriksson Sportfiskarna 

 4 Jonas Stridh FK Topp A8 - C4  

6 Vince Dowling Sportfiskarna A4 - B5  

5 Ola Carlström FK Balans C4 - A9  

7 Roger Bengtsson FK Balans A7 - C7  

8 Andreas Fredriksson FK Balans C7 - B7  

9 Kristian Ekman Alingsås SFF C8 - A3 

10 Anders Tersby FK Balans A6 - B8 

11 Johan Alstrin SK Glimma B4 - C6 

12 Mikael Jeansson VKMK C2 - B3 

13 Gunter Furtmüller FK Topp B3 - B1 

14 Lasse Magnusson VKMK B5 - C3 

15 Johan Mattsson FK Topp B2 - C9 

16 Lars Sandell FK Balans C1 - A7 

17 Rainer Mass FK Topp C9 - C5 

19 Robert Jönsson FK Balans B7 - B6 

18 Jan Persson SFK Tärnan C6 - B2 

20 Jörgen Hansson SK Glimma C5 - B4 

21 Jonas Jansson FK Topp C3 - A4 

22 Niclas Karlsson FK Topp A10 - A5 

23 Denny Bengtsson FK Balans A3 - A10 

24 Patrik Lindberg Swea B8 - 25 

Willem Poelstra VKMK A1 - 26 

Jonas Gustavsson SF Karlskrona B9 - 27 

Patrik Wessman Swea A2 - 28 

Rikard Bengtsson VKMK B1 - 29 

Henrik Björkman Forserums SFK A5 - 11

Total weight:

gr.

93540 gr.

3225Average weight:

Arrangör 2.0



Feederkval 2016-10-22 / 23 - Result

Senior

Plac. Name Club Peg Weight Points Tot.

Total weight:

gr.

0 gr.

0Average weight:

Arrangör 2.0




